
 
 

FLYTE GOLF 
Michael Ambar 

sales@golfflyte.com 
 

OAKCREEK GOLF & TURF 
Brandon McCormick / Scott Elliott / Jason Balmer 

mccormickb@oakcreekgolf.com 
 

CALLAWAY GOLF 
Kyle Duffin / Andy Dexter 

Kyle.Duffin@callawaygolf.com 
 

GOLF TRENDS 
Lynne Sage /Gord Clark/Jamie Bettens 

lsage@golftrendsinc.com / jamie@girton.ca 
 

MINT GREEN GROUP 
Max Christiansen / Chris Risto / Andrew Clapham 

andrew.clapham@icloud.com 
 

Nike, Srixon, Cleveland, XXIO 

TAYLORMADE 
Lee Hummell / Peter Chandler 

lee.hummell@taylormadegolf.com 
 

PLAYWELL AGENCIES 
Tanice Bosanko 

tanice_bosanko@playwellagencies.com 
Johnny O, Rohnisch, Bushnell, Kastel, Pukka 

 

BPS2 GOLF 
Vince Cianfagna/ Shelley Ciasson/ Hanson Xie 

vince.bps2golf@gmail.com 
CaddyPro Golf, AxGlo 

 

KAILANI OUTDOORS 
Curtis Butler / Sean Alexander 

curtis@kailanioutdoors.com / sean@kailanisports.com 
 

VORTEX LASER RANGEFINDERS 

Matt Brown 
matt@dymoremarketing.com 

 

ACUSHNET 
Max Murchison 

max_murchison@acushnetgolf.com 
 

MJH GOLF SALES 
Michael Hand 

mjhgolfsales@gmail.com 
Miller Golf, Forestar, MGI 

 

GRAHAM SALES GROUP 
Stephen Graham / Kirsten McLean 

steve.m.graham@gmail.com 
Swannies, Sketchers 

 

LEVELWEAR 
Bob Else/ Ray Hayes 

belse@levelwear.com / rohayes@mts.net 
 

COBRA / PUMA 
Ryan Sommerfeld 
ryan@shinebox.ca 
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SUN ICE / BOBBY JONES 
Deb Pritchard 

deb.pritchard.gs@gmail.com 
 

ADIDAS GOLF CANADA 
Ryan Doucette / Jamie Bettens 

ryan.doucette@adidas.com / jamie@girton.ca 
 

AHEAD 
Deb Pritchard 

deb.pritchard.gs@gmail.com 
 

PLYR 
Chase Porter / Taylor Opdahl/ Jarrid Jepson 

chase.porter@plyrgolf.com 

SUN MOUNTAIN 
Shawn Woods 

shawn@woodssales.com 
 

ACE OF CARTS 

Josh Reindl / Josh Hawkins / Darren Schoonbaert 
sales@aceofcarts.ca / darren@aceofcarts.ca 

 

JOBU OUTDOORS 
Colin Koehler, Scott Kulbida, Jamie Windjack 

jamie@tsdstone.ca / colin.k@tsdstone.ca 
 

COPPER TECH CANADA 
Mike Bonnell / Carol Mahoney 

bonnelldistributions@gmail.com 
 

LOW CAP LIFESTYLE 
Sean Utley 

seanutley2@gmail.com 
 

GOLF SUPPLY HOUSE 
Ryan Danberg / Shawn Lavoie 

rdanberg@golfsupplyhouse.com 
Easy Picker, Bettinardi Golf, Golf Sign & Design, Standard Golf, Wittek 

 

CMX POWERSPORTS 
Jeff Parsons / Justin Busse / Harv Martinez 

hmartinez@cmxpowersports.com / justin@cmxpowersports.com 
 

PING GOLF CANADA 
Brian Read 

bryanr@ping.com 
 

G & G BRANDS 
Drew McQuat 

dmcouat@mymts.net 
Travis Mathew, New Balance, Imperial 

 

ROLO GOLF/BUZZ GOLF CARTS 
Ryan Gobeil 

ryan@rolo.golf 
 

ACI Brands 
Bill Cameron / Cameron Gagnon 

bill.simpson@acibrands.com 
Municipal, Bridgestone Golf, Lopez Golf, Kradul 

 

Birdie Bay Golf 
Ruben Cooper 

birdiebaygolf24@gmail.com 
Birdie Bay Golf Apparel, Equipment, aids 

 

Cutter & Buck 
Jamie Trowbridge / Kristi Larson 

Jamie.Trowbridge@cutter-buck.com 
kristi@klagency.ca 
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